
Government Grant in light of the Covid-19 crisis Appendix 3

Rest of 
Council

 Byw'n 
Iach

Rest of 
Council

£'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000

March 1 20                      20                   1 5                5                     

April 2 508                    425                 2 12              12                   

May 3 904                    887                 3 119           31              119           31                   

June 4 1,118                 1,068              4 124           32              124           32                   

July 5 1,171                 1,165              5 128           26              128           26                   

August 6 830                    826                 6 106           20              106           20                   

September 7 866                    825                 7 59              11              59              11                   

October 8 792                    781                 8 43              7                43              7                     

November 9 898                    898                 9 41              3                41              3                     

December 10 730                    701                 10 61              5                61              5                     

January 11 883                    885                 11 127           43              127           43                   

February 12 1,491                 1,330              12 108           138            108           138                 

March 13 1,389                 13 119           38              119           38                   

TOTAL 11,600               9,811              7,325               7,719              1,168        371            1,168        371                 

Overview of all applications:

Application 
value

Grant 
Approved

£'000 £'000
20,464               19,068            

2,677                 2,677              

17,787               16,391            

Note: The sum noted in Appendix 1 includes loss of income and departmental additional expenditure, with sums on corporate matters and specific schemes (for example the Furlough 
scheme and free school meals) already allocated to the relevant departments. 

Welsh Government Hardship Fund Furlough

Compensation for 
Additional Expenditure

Compensation for Loss of 
Income

Contribution towards Wages

Month Application
Application 

value
Grant 

Approved
Applica

tion

Application 
value

Grant 
Approved

Applica
tion

Application value Grant Approved

1            3,675               3,523              

133           133           

2            1,436               1,304              

3            1,621               1,507              

4            593                  1,385              

TOTAL 

Byw'n Iach Element

Rest of Council


